

DATE:		
NOTES:_		
	 	 _
	 	 _
		_

After School Enrichment Program (ASEP) 2020-2021 Drop-In Form (Weekly/Daily)

Parent Name:	Name: Phone number:									
Email Addres	ss:									
Child's Name Gr			ade Teache	r Please cl Drop-In	Please check Weekly or the day(s) students will Drop-In					
1					☐ Monda ☐ Weekly	☐ Monday ☐ Tuesday ☐ Wednesday ☐ Thursday ☐ Weekly				
3					Weekly	☐ Monday ☐ Tuesday ☐ Wednesday ☐ Thursday				
5					☐ Monda ☐ Weekly	☐ Monday ☐ Tuesday ☐ Wednesday ☐ Thursday				
ASEP Drop-	In Fees:				⊔ Monda	y ⊔ Tuesday ⊔	wednesday	□ I nursday		
		Monday - Tl	nursday	Weekly Cumulative		Daily		Daily mulative		
	Child 1	\$80		\$80	Child 1	\$30	\$30			
	Child 2	\$72		\$152	Child 2	\$27	\$57			
	Child 3	\$64		\$216	Child 3	\$24	\$81			
	Additional	\$56		\$272	Additional	\$21	\$102			
	ent fees in fu				ccording to ASI	EP Payment Pol		elow, I agree to pay		
ASEP Fee:		+	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	. +	+	+	=			
Late Pick-Uլ	Fee:	+		. +	+	+	=			
Total:		+		. +	+	+	=			
By signing be	elow, I agree	to pay the Ei	nrichment f	fees in full and o	on time to Aman	a Academy acco	rding to Payr	nent Policy.		
Name (Parent	t/Guardian)			Signature		Date				
Week of:	D	ate	Date		Date	Date	Date			
Pick -Up Tin	ne: .									
Parent Signi	ature: .									

To enroll or make changes to your child(ren)'s schedule please complete and submit this form to the Program Director prior to the date of service.